
Forfar - Friockheim - Arbroath Service 36

Mondays to Fridays
Forfar East High Street at Royal Bank 07:00
Forfar Arbroath Road opp Park 07:01
Foresterseat opp Road End 07:05
Balgavies Road End 07:09
Guthrie Road End 07:12
Friockheim Bus Stance 07:15
Colliston opp Inn 07:20
Arbroath Bus Station 07:30

Arbroath - Friockheim - Forfar Service 36

Mondays to Fridays
Arbroath Bus Station 18:30
Colliston Inn 18:40
Friockheim Bus Stance 18:45
Guthrie opp Road End 18:49
Balgavies opp Road End 18:52
Foresterseat Road End 18:55
Forfar Arbroath Road at Park 18:59
Forfar East High Street opp St John's Church 19:00

Arbroath - Friockheim - Forfar Service 36

Saturdays
Arbroath Bus Station 18:30
Colliston Inn 18:40
Friockheim Bus Stance 18:45
Guthrie opp Road End 18:49
Balgavies opp Road End 18:49
Foresterseat Road End 18:55
Forfar Arbroath Road at Park 18:59
Forfar East High Street opp St John's Church 19:00

Whilst every effort is made to operate services advertised, no liability can be accepted for loss, delay or



inconvenience caused by error in publication


	Sheet1

